
World boxing challenge Usti nad Labem 2025

Session Results

Session 4 B

�T 12 �VN 2025  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 61  (50kg) POLLINES Randy CAN

MAKINO Soushi JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergej CZE

MEX

FIN

NOR

HUN

PLIVA Zdenek

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

HAKARAINEN Jouko

NELSON Tomas

MOLNAR Gabor

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 62  (50kg) ROSALES Oliver Miguel MEX

ATTRATTIVO Salvatore ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE SASKOVA Iva MNG

SVK

USA

NOR

ENG

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

DITTINGER Tomas

CALO-OY Mark

NELSON Tomas

MANN Stu

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 63  (55kg) VIRBAN Gabor HUN

ORTIZ Bryan Owen MEX BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN HAKARAINEN Jouko CZE

LAT

USA

NOR

MNG

NECHVATAL Stanislav

PETRUNIN Sergej

CALO-OY Mark

NELSON Tomas

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 64  (55kg) YAMAGUCHI Rui JAP

CULLEN Aron SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEX MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR HUN

CZE

SVK

FIN

LAT

MOLNAR Gabor

SASKOVA Iva

DITTINGER Tomas

HAKARAINEN Jouko

PETRUNIN Sergej

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 65  (55kg) TRINDADE Michael Douglas BRA

ZAMORA Orlando USA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNG GANBAATAR Zorjargai CZE

FIN

NOR

HUN

ENG

NECHVATAL Stanislav

HAKARAINEN Jouko

NELSON Tomas

MOLNAR Gabor

MANN Stu

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 66  (55kg) KHARKHUU Bilguunsaikhan MNG

EL SARI Ali GER

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergej MEX

USA

NOR

CZE

SVK

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

CALO-OY Mark

NELSON Tomas

SASKOVA Iva

DITTINGER Tomas

27:30

28:29

30:27

29:28

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

7 67  (60kg) DAVILA Kevin MEX

WOOD Leo ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN HAKARAINEN Jouko NOR

SVK

HUN

MNG

CZE

NELSON Tomas

DITTINGER Tomas

MOLNAR Gabor

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

PLIVA Zdenek

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 68  (60kg) COVINGTON Thomas USA

OLIVEIRA Luiz Gabriel BRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEX MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR LAT

ENG

CZE

HUN

MNG

PETRUNIN Sergej

MANN Stu

NECHVATAL Stanislav

MOLNAR Gabor

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

29:28

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 69  (60kg) AKRAM Isa SCO

WASIM Abusal PAL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NOR NELSON Tomas MEX

HUN

CZE

USA

SVK

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

MOLNAR Gabor

SASKOVA Iva

CALO-OY Mark

DITTINGER Tomas

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 70  (60kg) KITAMOTO Shunsuke JAP

ALI AL AHMADIEH Keoma CAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE PLIVA Zdenek MNG

FIN

CZE

ENG

LAT

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

HAKARAINEN Jouko

NECHVATAL Stanislav

MANN Stu

PETRUNIN Sergej

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 71  (65kg) BRIL Denis GER

MALANGA Gianluigi ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA CALO-OY Mark NOR

ENG

HUN

MEX

CZE

NELSON Tomas

MANN Stu

MOLNAR Gabor

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

SASKOVA Iva

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 72  (65kg) UMAR Ismail FIN

ERDENETSOGT Bat-Ulzii MGL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNG GANBAATAR Zorjargai CZE

USA

HUN

LAT

SVK

PLIVA Zdenek

CALO-OY Mark

MOLNAR Gabor

PETRUNIN Sergej

DITTINGER Tomas

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 73  (65kg) CAMACHO Rene USA

SOUZA Carlos Patrique BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE SASKOVA Iva FIN

MEX

NOR

ENG

HUN

HAKARAINEN Jouko

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

NELSON Tomas

MANN Stu

MOLNAR Gabor

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 74  (65kg) NISHIYAMA Shion JAP

MIZAN Aykol TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE PLIVA Zdenek MNG

LAT

CZE

USA

SVK

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

PETRUNIN Sergej

NECHVATAL Stanislav

CALO-OY Mark

DITTINGER Tomas

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 75  (70kg) MAKIN Callum ENG

OKAH-EZEOKEKE Chukwaka GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NOR NELSON Tomas HUN

FIN

LAT

MEX

CZE

MOLNAR Gabor

HAKARAINEN Jouko

PETRUNIN Sergej

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

SASKOVA Iva

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 76  (70kg) LOPEZ Angel David MEX

DUNDA Pavel CZE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MANN Stu SVK

MNG

LAT

HUN

USA

DITTINGER Tomas

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

PETRUNIN Sergej

MOLNAR Gabor

CALO-OY Mark

28:29

28:29

30:27

29:28

30:27

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben
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RED

BLUE

17 77  (70kg) REIS Kaian BRA

BUZA Rafael HUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE PLIVA Zdenek MEX

FIN

USA

NOR

MNG

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

HAKARAINEN Jouko

CALO-OY Mark

NELSON Tomas

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

30:27

30:27

27:30

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 78  (70kg) MANN Kuwardeep CAN

SOQUESSA Kelvin CZE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN MOLNAR Gabor NOR

FIN

SVK

LAT

ENG

NELSON Tomas

HAKARAINEN Jouko

DITTINGER Tomas

PETRUNIN Sergej

MANN Stu

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 79  (75kg) GUIDI Rontani ITA

BOZOROV Davron MOL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA CALO-OY Mark MEX

CZE

MNG

HUN

LAT

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

SASKOVA Iva

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

MOLNAR Gabor

PETRUNIN Sergej

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 80  (75kg) SUNAGA Daigo JAP

VILLEGAS Leonardo Arturo MEX

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MANN Stu FIN

SVK

LAT

CZE

NOR

HAKARAINEN Jouko

DITTINGER Tomas

PETRUNIN Sergej

PLIVA Zdenek

NELSON Tomas

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 81  (75kg) OFORI Joshua CAN

MESTER Soma HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE NECHVATAL Stanislav MEX

LAT

USA

MNG

SVK

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

PETRUNIN Sergej

CALO-OY Mark

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

DITTINGER Tomas

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 82  (75kg) ABDOULAY Mouxime GER

SRIRI Hamza BEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN MOLNAR Gabor FIN

NOR

MNG

ENG

CZE

HAKARAINEN Jouko

NELSON Tomas

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

MANN Stu

PLIVA Zdenek

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

23 83  (85kg) MOLINA Emilio MEX

BEDIRHAN Kalkan TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK DITTINGER Tomas CZE

LAT

ENG

USA

NOR

SASKOVA Iva

PETRUNIN Sergej

MANN Stu

CALO-OY Mark

NELSON Tomas

26:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

24 84  (90kg) FILHO Isaias BRA

GAVENCIAK Peter SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN HAKARAINEN Jouko MEX

CZE

MNG

HUN

LAT

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

PLIVA Zdenek

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

MOLNAR Gabor

PETRUNIN Sergej

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 85  (90kg) CISE Yasse GER

CIHANDAR Enes Alkazak TUR

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA CALO-OY Mark CZE

ENG

NOR

SVK

HUN

NECHVATAL Stanislav

MANN Stu

NELSON Tomas

DITTINGER Tomas

MOLNAR Gabor

10:9

9:10

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

26 86  (90kg) ZAPLITNII Andrei MOL

FERNADEZ Jesus Isaac MEX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergej HUN

MNG

NOR

CZE

FIN

MOLNAR Gabor

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

NELSON Tomas

PLIVA Zdenek

HAKARAINEN Jouko

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

27 87  (90kg) KISS Levente HUN

GEORGES Malachi USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK DITTINGER Tomas MNG

NOR

ENG

CZE

MEX

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

NELSON Tomas

MANN Stu

SASKOVA Iva

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

26:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

26:29

RED

BLUE

28 88  (+90kg) UGUR Aydemir TUR

LENZI Diego ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN MOLNAR Gabor LAT

FIN

ENG

USA

CZE

PETRUNIN Sergej

HAKARAINEN Jouko

MANN Stu

CALO-OY Mark

PLIVA Zdenek

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on points

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben




